Owen
Owen
Owen
Palmer
Patmer
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Geiner
Geiner
Geiner
Geiner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Leonard
Leonard
Leonard
Leonard
Paley
Paley
Paley
Paley
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Schneider
Wyne
Wyne
Wyne
Wwyne
Clarke

Deneese
Deneese
Deneese
Devon
Pevon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Devon
Don
Don
Don
Don
Dwight
Dwight
Dwight
Ed

Ed

Ed

Ed
Eileen
Eileen
Eileen
Eileen
Elissa
Elissa
Elissa
Elissa
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Erik

257 E Third Ave

257 E Third Ave

257 £ Third Ave
1497 Presidential Dr
1497 Presidential Dr
1497 Presidential Dr
1497 Presidential Or
1497 Presidential Dr
1497 Presidential Dr
1497 Presidential Dr
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

895 Beech St

895 Beech 5t

895 Beech St

521 Fairlawn Dr

521 Fairlawn Dr

521 Fairlawn Dr

521 Fairlawn Dr

668 Bellamy Pl

668 Bellamy PI

668 Bellamy Pl

668 Bellamy PI

24 W Russell

24 W Russell

24 W Russell

24 W Russell

73 1/2E 1st

731/2 E 1st

73 1/2 E 1st

731/2 E 1st
Unknown

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

CH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC
43212 CC

cC

cC

cc

cc
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43214 CC
43214 CC
43214 CC
43214 CC
43213 CC
43213 CC
43213 CC
43213 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC

CcC

2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/10/2016
2/10/2016
3/10/2016
4/10/2016
5/10/2016
6/10/2016
7/10/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
4/9/2016
1/9/2016

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
- $4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



